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Contributions Dashboard

Financial Year

2021 / 2022

 PY & External ContributionsGazi, Claudette

$ 6,568.91
OVER CAP

Concessional

$ 110,000.00
BELOW CAP

Non-Concessional

 PY & External ContributionsGazi, MD Sumon

$ 33,311.14
BELOW CAP

Concessional

$ 110,000.00
BELOW CAP

Non-Concessional

Contribution Caps
  * Total Super Balance as at 30/06/2021. The amount is per individual across all funds.

Gazi, Claudette
25/07/1991 - 29 at 30/06/2021

Total Super Balance:   223,652.93

Concessional (5 year Carry Forward Cap available)

37,852.28

31,283.37

$ 6,568.91

Non-Concessional

0.00

110,000.00

$ 110,000.00
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Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap

Gazi, MD Sumon
16/01/1985 - 36 at 30/06/2021

Total Super Balance:   317,798.47

Concessional (5 year Carry Forward Cap available)

28,264.53

61,575.67

$ 33,311.14

Non-Concessional

0.00

110,000.00

$ 110,000.00

N/A
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00

27,500.00

Gazi, Claudette
ExpandExpand

Concessional Contribution Cap

N/A
N/A

0.00
0.00

17,083.37
3,783.37

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

N/A
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
42,083.37
31,283.37

Maximum Cap Available

$ 6,568.91

30,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00

27,500.00

Gazi, MD Sumon
ExpandExpand

Concessional Contribution Cap
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Non-Concessional Bring Forward Cap

N/A
N/A

0.00
13,130.99
25,538.19
34,075.67

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

30,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
38,130.99
50,538.19
61,575.67

Maximum Cap Available

$ 33,311.14

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Gazi, Claudette

N/A

N/A

Bring Forward Not Triggered

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Gazi, MD Sumon

N/A

N/A

Bring Forward Not Triggered

Simple  Fund 360Fund 360

BGL Corporate Solutions Pty Ltd
Suite 2, 606-608 Hawthorn Road, Brighton East, Victoria, 3187, Australia
Phone: 1300 654 401 / +61 (0)3 9530 6077

ACN: 054 355 243

Terms & Conditions

https://twitter.com/bgldot
https://www.youtube.com/user/BGLCORPSOL
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bgl-corporate-solutions
https://www.facebook.com/BGLCorp/
http://www.bglcorp.com/about/policies/cloud-agreement/

